ECO DRI
ECO DRI
Cycling Refrigerated Air Dryers | 100-8000 CFM
A RHEvolution in Cycling Thermal Mass Technology
•	 Energy-efficient
•   Simple operation
•	 Compact design
• 	 Flow switch (250 CFM and up)

Phase Hertz
Power
Consumption kW
Max
PSIG
Dimensions
Approx.
Wt. lbs.
Connections
In/OutLength
(in)
Width
(in)
Height
(in)
QED-100 100 R134a 115/1/60 0.9 232 27.1 15.5 23.8 126.5 1
QED-125 125 R134a 115/1/60 1.32 232 31.2 19.7 26.8 176.0 1
QED-150 150 R134a 230/1/60 1.36 232 31.2 19.7 26.8 178.2 1
QED-200 200 R134a 230/1/60 1.97 232 31.2 19.7 26.8 191.4 1
QED-250 250 R410a 230/1/60 1.68 232 33.0 26.1 38.7 374.0 11/2
QED-300 300 R410a 230/1/60 1.68 232 33.0 26.1 38.7 374.0 1 1/2
QED-350 350 R410a 230/1/60 3.1 232 33.0 26.1 38.7 407.0 2 1/2
QED-450 450 R410a 460/3/60 3.3 232 36.1 31.6 38.7 433.4 2 1/2
QED-500 500 R410a 460/3/60 3.6 232 36.1 31.6 38.7 433.4 2 1/2
QED-600 600 R410a 460/3/60 3.9 232 36.1 31.6 38.7 433.4 2 1/2
QED-650 650 R410a 460/3/60 5.7 203 38.9 33.5 46.9 440.0 3
QED-850 850 R410a 460/3/60 7.7 203 49.2 33.5 54.1 528.0 3
QED-1050 1050 R410a 460/3/60 11.7 203 60.0 33.5 54.1 682.0 3
QED-1250 1250 R410a 460/3/60 8.5 203 40.9 41.7 56.3 704.0 4
QED-1600 1600 R410a 460/3/60 9.2 203 49.0 41.7 56.3 836.0 4
QED-1800 1800 R410a 460/3/60 11.6 203 49.0 41.7 56.3 880.0 6
QED-2100 2100 R410a 460/3/60 13.8 203 62.2 41.7 56.3 1012 6
QED-2600 2600 R404a 460/3/60 13.6 203 65.0 53.0 74.0 1900 8
QED-3000 3000 R404a 460/3/60 19.5 203 51.0 53.0 74.0 1900 8
QED-4000 4000 R404a 460/3/60 26.0 203 105.0 53.0 74.0 3000 8
QED-5000 5000 R404a 460/3/60 27.9 203 79.0 53.0 74.0 2610 8
QED-8000 8000 R404a 460/3/60 38.9 203 87.0 91.0 75.0 4450 10
Cycling
Notes: Capacity in accordance with recommended NFPA standards and CAGI standard ADF 100.
Ratings based on 100°F inlet temperature, 100 PSIG inlet pressure and 100°F max ambient.
Correction Factors